Swedish Elvis

RealTime Fantasy Sports
2024 Schedule
23-May-2024 10:28 AM ET

Fantasy Week 1/2 - MLB Week 1/Week 2
TeddyKGB

Trump\'s BO 14

The Purge

Sherman Hustlers 7

Suicide Squad

Fantasy Week 3 - MLB Week 3
TeddyKGB

Chicago Mermaids

Trump\'s BO 14

BBB

Matt Daddy\'s All-Stars

Fantasy Week 4 - MLB Week 4
TeddyKGB

Chicago Mermaids

BBB

Sherman Hustlers 7

Trips 15

Fantasy Week 5 - MLB Week 5
TeddyKGB

Chicago Mermaids

Trump\'s BO 14

Sherman Hustlers 7

Suicide Squad

Fantasy Week 6 - MLB Week 6
TeddyKGB

Trump\'s BO 14

BBB

Matt Daddy\'s All-Stars

Suicide Squad

Fantasy Week 7 - MLB Week 7
TeddyKGB

Chicago Mermaids

BBB

Sherman Hustlers 7

Matt Daddy\'s All-Stars

Fantasy Week 8 - MLB Week 8
TeddyKGB

Chicago Mermaids

Trump\'s BO 14

Sherman Hustlers 7

Trips 15

Fantasy Week 9 - MLB Week 9
TeddyKGB

Chicago Mermaids

Trump\'s BO 14

BBB

Suicide Squad

179.0
448.5
433.0
453.0
377.5

143.0
265.5
345.0
197.0
208.5

214.0
243.0
129.0
257.0
258.0

254.0
257.5
309.0
207.0
322.0

148.0
328.5
282.5
228.5
254.5

155.5
243.5
289.0
232.0
258.0

258.0
237.5
228.5
304.5
281.0

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Chicago Mermaids
BBB

Matt Daddy\'s All-Stars
Trips 15

Backdoor Slider

The Purge
Sherman Hustlers 7
Suicide Squad
Trips 15

Backdoor Slider

Trump\'s BO 14

The Purge

Suicide Squad

Matt Daddy\'s All-Stars
Backdoor Slider

BBB

Matt Daddy\'s All-Stars
The Purge

Trips 15

Backdoor Slider

Chicago Mermaids
Sherman Hustlers 7
The Purge
Backdoor Slider
Trips 15

The Purge
Trump\'s BO 14
Trips 15
Backdoor Slider
Suicide Squad

Matt Daddy\'s All-Stars
BBB

The Purge

Suicide Squad
Backdoor Slider

Sherman Hustlers 7
Matt Daddy\'s All-Stars
Trips 15

The Purge

Backdoor Slider
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499.0
417.0
340.5
438.5
376.5

254.5
227.0
298.0
249.5
315.0

248.5
315.0
320.0
268.0
250.5

204.5
178.5
267.0
307.5
254.5

222.5
311.0
342.5
165.0
294.5

186.5
282.0
335.5
208.5
296.0

226.5
266.5
224.5
331.0
246.0
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Fantasy Week 10 - MLB Week 10
TeddyKGB

Chicago Mermaids

Trump\'s BO 14

BBB

Sherman Hustlers 7

Fantasy Week 11 - MLB Week 11
TeddyKGB

Chicago Mermaids

BBB

Matt Daddy\'s All-Stars

Trips 15

Fantasy Week 12 - MLB Week 12
TeddyKGB

Chicago Mermaids

Trump\'s BO 14

The Purge

Matt Daddy\'s All-Stars

Fantasy Week 13 - MLB Week 13
TeddyKGB

Chicago Mermaids

Trump\'s BO 14

Sherman Hustlers 7

Suicide Squad

Fantasy Week 14 - MLB Week 14
TeddyKGB

Chicago Mermaids

BBB

The Purge

Matt Daddy\'s All-Stars

Fantasy Week 15 - MLB Week 15
TeddyKGB

Chicago Mermaids

BBB

The Purge

Matt Daddy\'s All-Stars

Fantasy Week 16/17 - MLB Week 16/Week 17
TeddyKGB

Chicago Mermaids

Trump\'s BO 14

BBB

The Purge

Fantasy Week 18 - MLB Week 18
TeddyKGB

Chicago Mermaids

Trump\'s BO 14

The Purge

Sherman Hustlers 7

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
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Suicide Squad

The Purge

Matt Daddy\'s All-Stars
Backdoor Slider

Trips 15

The Purge
Trump\'s BO 14
Sherman Hustlers 7
Suicide Squad
Backdoor Slider

BBB

Suicide Squad
Sherman Hustlers 7
Trips 15

Backdoor Slider

Matt Daddy\'s All-Stars
BBB

The Purge

Backdoor Slider

Trips 15

Suicide Squad
Trump\'s BO 14
Sherman Hustlers 7
Backdoor Slider
Trips 15

Trump\'s BO 14
Trips 15

Backdoor Slider
Sherman Hustlers 7
Suicide Squad

Sherman Hustlers 7
Suicide Squad
Backdoor Slider

Matt Daddy\'s All-Stars
Trips 15

BBB

Backdoor Slider

Trips 15

Suicide Squad

Matt Daddy\'s All-Stars
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Fantasy Week 19 - MLB Week 19

TeddyKGB VS Backdoor Slider
Chicago Mermaids Vs The Purge
Trump\'s BO 14 VS BBB

Sherman Hustlers 7 Vs Suicide Squad
Matt Daddy\'s All-Stars Vs Trips 15

Fantasy Week 20 - MLB Week 20

TeddyKGB Vs Trips 15

Chicago Mermaids VS Sherman Hustlers 7
Trump\'s BO 14 Vs Backdoor Slider

BBB VS Suicide Squad

The Purge Vs Matt Daddy\'s All-Stars

Fantasy Week 21 - MLB Week 21

TeddyKGB Vs Trump\'s BO 14
Chicago Mermaids Vs Trips 15

BBB VS Matt Daddy\'s All-Stars
The Purge Vs Suicide Squad
Sherman Hustlers 7 Vs Backdoor Slider

Fantasy Week 22 - MLB Week 22

TeddyKGB Vs Backdoor Slider
Chicago Mermaids VS BBB

Trump\'s BO 14 Vs Suicide Squad

The Purge VS Sherman Hustlers 7
Matt Daddy\'s All-Stars Vs Trips 15

Fantasy Week 23 - MLB Week 23

TeddyKGB Vs Trips 15

Chicago Mermaids Vs Backdoor Slider
Trump\'s BO 14 Vs Matt Daddy\'s All-Stars
BBB Vs The Purge

Sherman Hustlers 7 VS Suicide Squad

Fantasy Week 24 - MLB Week 24

TeddyKGB Vs Chicago Mermaids
Trump\'s BO 14 VS BBB

Sherman Hustlers 7 Vs Matt Daddy\'s All-Stars
Suicide Squad Vs Trips 15

The Purge Vs Backdoor Slider

Playoff Week 1 - MLB Week 25
No Games Scheduled

Backdoor Slider

BBB

Chicago Mermaids

Matt Daddy\'s All-Stars

Sherman Hustlers 7

Suicide Squad

TeddyKGB

The Purge

Trips 15

Trump\'s BO 14
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Playoff Week 2 - MLB Week 26

Backdoor Slider

BBB

Chicago Mermaids
Matt Daddy\'s All-Stars
Sherman Hustlers 7
Suicide Squad
TeddyKGB

The Purge

Trips 15

Trump\'s BO 14

No Games Scheduled
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